16th Maccabiah Games
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Rhythmic Gymnastics

Open Female Competition

Registered Countries: Russia, Ukraine, Israel.

Juniors Girls Competition

Registered Countries: Russia, Ukraine, Israel.

Venue:

· Holon, “Katzir”  Sport Hall.
Competition Director: Dany Be’ery

Open Female Competition

	Place
	Name
	Country
	Cord
	Ball
	Hoop
	Clubs
	Total

	1
	Laisan Utiasheva
	Russia
	28.35
	28.3
	28.175
	28.35
	113.175

	2
	Yoskovitz, Michal
	Israel
	26.95
	26.95
	27.05
	27.55
	108.5

	3
	Belova, Olga
	Russia
	27.15
	24.65
	27.7
	27.55
	107.05


Juniors Girls Competition

	Place
	Name
	Country
	Ball
	Ribbon
	Hoop
	Clubs
	Total

	1
	Risenzon, Ira
	Israel
	23.1
	23.09
	23.06
	22.68
	91.93

	2
	Shoam, Lidor
	Israel
	22.49
	22.06
	22.18
	22.13
	88.86

	3
	Kopilenko, Natalie
	Israel
	21.19
	22.01
	21.67
	22.55
	87.42



Rhythmic Gymnastics Results
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